Page 1-65  | January 2019
P
D
I/
V
L
S
HI*LITE

IT
E
Catalog Number Key
Hi*Lite XL Suspension Insulators
a e
example
d
c
f
g
b
For example, if you want a suspension insulator with
83 mm (3.3” S.L.), this is what your form would look like so
far:
Number of sheds equals this number times four, plus any
added sheds listed in the construction
For example, if you want a suspension insulator with
32 Sheds, this is what your form would look like so far:
1 = English
2 = Metric
R = With 8" Corona Ring
W = With 12" Corona Ring
Fill in your selection in the box designated for section “e.”
In this example, Metric is requested.
1 = ANSI Ball
0 = Chain Eye
2 = Y-Clevis
3 = ANSI Socket
4 = ANSI Straight Clevis
8 = IEC Straight Clevis
A = IEC Socket
Fill in your selection in the box designated for section
“f” In this example, an IEC Socket is requested.
00 = Chain Eye
01 = ANSI Ball
02 = Y-Clevis
03 = ANSI Socket
04 = ANSI Straight Clevis
07* = IEC Ball
08 = IEC Straight Clevis
*For 160 kN, 20 mm ball, use “09” code.
Fill in your selection in the box designated for section “g.”
In this example, an ANSI Ball is requested is requested.
83mm (3.3" S.L) suspension insulator, 120kN SML strength,
standard hardware/ 0 added sheds, 32 sheds, Metric
labeling, IEC Socket ground fitting with an IEC ball line end
fitting. D100082A07
HI*LITE XL     LABELING
WEATHERSHED CONFIGURATION
CONSTRUCTION
GROUND END FITTINGS
LINE END FITTINGS
a
a

IT
E
Catalog Number Key
Hi*Lite XL 2.5" Line Post Insulators
a
e
example
c
f
g
b
The first 2 digits define the insulator type. In this example,
we picked a Hi*Lite XL Line Post; therefore, we entered
“52” in the boxes designated for “a.”
1 = English
2 = Metric (1)
M = English w/12” Corona Ring
Fill in your selection in the box designated for section “e.”
In this example, English is requested.
0 = Two Hole Blade
1 = Horizontal Clamptop
2 = Vertical Clamptop
5 = 5" Bolt Circle (through)
9 = Two Hole Long Blade
Fill in your selection in the box designated for section “f” In
this example, a Two Hole Blade is requested.
00 = Unitary D.I. Gain (15/16" Holes)
02 = Al Gain 12 CL (15/16” Holes)
03 =Al Flat 8x10 (15/16” Holes)
04 = Al Flat 8x13 (15/16” Holes)
05 = 5” Bolt Circle (tapped 11/16”
07 = Steel Gain (15/16” Holes)
08 = Steel Flat 8 x 13 (15/16” Holes)
Fill in your selection in the box designated for section “g.”
In this example, an Al Gain 12 CL (15/16” Holes) base end
fitting is requested is requested.
Hi*Lite XL Line Post, 2.5" DIA strength, standard hardware,
16 sheds, English labeling, Horizontal Clamptop line End
Fitting with an Al Gain 12 CL (15/16” Holes)base end fitting.
5220081102
HI*LITE XL POST
LABELING
CONSTRUCTION
LINE END FITTINGS
BASE END FITTINGS
a
a

STRENGTH
(1) Metric labeling only. Insulators and hardware are ANSI.
Catalog Number Key
Page 5-85  | January 2019
H
I*
L
IT
E
"
Notes:
1. Tests in accordance with ANSI C29.1. Electrical values are without corona ring.
2. RCL is the maximum continuous load at which the post should be applied. Electrical values are shown for insulators without rings. For electricals with rings,
contact Hubbell Power Systems.
Selection Guide:
Typical Line Voltage, kV
Catalog # with Flat Base
& Two Hole Blade
“X” Length
Inches (mm)
Number
of Sheds
Dry Arc
Distance inches
(mm)
Leakage
Distance
inches (mm)
(2) 60
Flashover
ANSI
(2) Critical
Flashover
ANSI
(2)RCL
pounds
(kN)
Net
Weight
pounds
(kg)69 115 138 161 230 345
Dry-kV Wet-kV Pos-kV Neg-kV
5230051004
38.8
10
29 77
295 250 445 540
4405 90
(986) (737) (1956) (19.6) (40.8)
5230061004
43.8
12
34 93
345 295 530 620
3780 95
(1113) (864) (2362) (16.8) (43.1)
5230071004
49.0
14
39 108
395 335 615 705
3295 100
(1245) (991) (2743) (14.7) (40.9)
5230081004
54.8
16
45 124
445 380 695 790
2920 106
(1392) (1143) (3150) (13.0) (48.1)
5230091004